
 

2012-2013 Mountain View Bruins  
Girls Basketball  

Pre-Season 
Date                Opponent         Location  Soph.   J.V.   Varsity 

Tues. Nov. 20 *American Fork   Mountain View              5:15 pm 

Wed.  Nov. 28  West Jordan       Mountain View   3:30    5:15 7:00 pm 

Tues. Dec. 4    Woods Cross        Woods Cross           3:30 5:15 7:00 pm 

Fri. Dec.  7  Wasatch      Wasatch   3:30 5:15 7:00 pm 

Fri. Dec. 14 Skyline      Skyline   3:30 5:15 7:00 pm 

Tues.    Dec. 18 Herriman      Mountain View  3:30 5:15 7:00 pm 

Thur. Dec. 20 Sky View      Sky View   TBA TBA TBA 

  

Region VIII 
Thurs,  Jan.  3  Springville     Springville       3:30 5:15     7:00 pm 

Fri,    Jan. 4  Timpview        Timpview      7:00 3:30     5:15 pm 

Tues,    Jan. 8  Provo      Mountain View      7:00 3:30     5:15 pm 

Fri,    Jan. 11 Maple Mtn.     Mountain View        7:00 3:30     5:15 pm  

Tues,   Jan. 15 Timpanogos     Mountain View   7:00 3:30 5:15 pm 

Fri, Jan. 18 Orem      Orem   7:00 3:30 5:15 pm   

Tues, Jan. 22 Salem Hills     Salem Hills   7:00 3:30 5:15 pm  

Fri, Jan. 25  Springville     Mountain View  7:00 3:30 5:15 pm  

Tues, Jan. 29 Timpview     Mountain View  7:00 3:30 5:15 pm 

Thurs, Jan. 31 Provo      Provo   7:00 3:30 5:15 pm 

Tues, Feb. 5  Maple Mtn.     Maple Mtn.   7:00 3:30 5:15 pm  

Fri, Feb. 8  Timpanogos     Timpanogos  7:00  3:30 5:15 pm 

Tues, Feb. 12 Orem      Mountain View  7:00 3:30 5:15 pm 

Thurs, Feb. 14 Salem Hills     Mountain View  3:30 5:15 7:00 pm 

 

Post Season 
Friday, February 15: Inter-regional Play-off 

Saturday, February 16: Play-in game at Home Sites 

Tuesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday, February 19-23: State Tournament @ SLCC 
 

Coaches       Administration  Athletic Director 

Camie Oakey– Head Coach      Blaine Edman    Mike Hunter 

Jessica Fisher- Assistant Coach  Mike Ericksen   

Sara Cook—J.V. Head Coach                        Jose Enriquez 

Cassie Sylvester—Soph. Head Coach  Peter Glahn 

      

* Endowment Game 


